Delhi International School, Hoshiarpur
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

ACTIVITIES / COMPETITIONS

APRIL
Value of the Month:
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Nursery April 5 Wednesday Thumb Printing Animal Art
Mont 1 April 12 Wednesday Mask Making
Mont 2 April 21 Friday Earth Day Celebration
CELEBRATION:
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grade 1 April 17 Monday Fancy Dress
Grade 2 April 13 Thursday Poem Recitation
Grade 3 April 26 Wednesday Story Recitation
Grade 4 April 28 Saturday Creative Writing
Grade 5 April 19 Wednesday Speech Competition
Garde 6&7 April 29 Friday Group Dance
Grade 8 & 9 April 21 Friday Skit
Grade 10 &12 April 27 Thursday Extempore
Class Room Activities
Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
M-1 April 20 Thursday Mask Making
M-2 April 21 Friday Earthday Celebration
Grade1l | April13 Thursday Baiskhi Celebtartion
Grade2 | April 18 Tuesday Personal Hygiene day
Grade3 | April21 Friday Poster Making(earth day)
Grade 4 April 13 Thursday Jallianwala Bagh Day
Grade 5 April 6 Thursday Poster Making
Grade 6 April 21 Friday Tree Plantation
Grade7 | April17 Monday Traffic Safety Rules
—— T .. | Tuesday -
Grade 8 April 18 Art Activity
— ... | Friday Bi
Grade 9 April 12 iography of Dr. Ambrdkar Jyanti
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Delhi International School, Hoshiarpur

ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023
ACTIVITIES / COMPETITIONS
Value of the Month : May
Grades Date | Day Activities/Competitions
Nursery May 5 Friday Craft with Paper Plate
Mont 1 May 17 Wednesday Hoola Hoola Pass Activity
Mont 2 May 25 Thursday Find the difference ]
CELEBRATION :
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grade 1 May 12 Friday Story telling
Grade 2 May 15 Monday Solo Singing
Grade 3 May 20 Saturday Solo Singing
Grade 4 May 6 Saturday Road Safety Skit
Grade 5 May 4 Thursday Skit Competation
Garde 6&7 May 9 Tuesday Poem by RavinderNath
Grade 8 & 9 May 31 Wednesday Anti-Tobacco Speech
Grade 10 &11 May 1 Monday Labour Day Skit
Class Room Activities
Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
Grade 1 May 6 Saturday Card Making (Mother Day)
Grade 2 May 6 Saturday Card Making (Mother Day)
Grade 3 May 1 Monday Decorate a T-Shirt
Grade 4 May 12 Friday Poster Making
GradeS | Mayll | Thursdav Paragraph Writing
Grade 6 May 19 Friday Collage Making
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Delhi International School, Hoshiarpur
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

ACTIVITIES / COMPETITIONS

Value of the Month : July
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Nursery July 7 Friday My Senses
Mont 1 July 14 Friday Number Value
Mont 2 July 21 Friday Story telling Competation
CELEBRATION :
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grade 1 July 14 Friday Poem Recitation
Grade 2 July 15 Saturday . Spell Bee
Grade 3 July 11 Tuesday Poster making (World Population)
Grade 4 July 15 Saturday Speech competation (Balance Deit)
Grade 5 July 26 Wednesday Dance Competation
Garde 6&7 July 21 Friday Scince Quiz
Grade 8 & 9 July 17 Monday Bouquet Making
Grade 10 &12 July 13 Thursday Cooking Without Fire
Class Room Activities
Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
Grade 1 July 11 Tuesday Table Dodging
Grade 2 July 12 Wednesday A S UF
Grade 3 July 13 Thursday Magic of Words
Grade 4 July 14 Friday le_q,.m
Grade 5 July 15 Saturday Slogan Writing
Grade 6 July 17 Manday Stone Painting
Grade 7 July 18 Tuesday Sudoku Activity
LGrade 8 July 19 LNednesday T-Shirt Painting
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Delhi International School, Hoshiarpur
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

August
Value of the Month :
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Nursery August 4 Friday Show and tell Activity
Mont | August 11 Friday National Symbols
L Mont 2 August 18 Friday I Know Shapes
CELEBRATION :
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grde] &) August 11 Friday Fancy d;i?egg;n%?tgeﬁigg (Theme
Grade 3 August 10 Thursday Calligraphy
Grade 4 August 29 Tuesday Speech (Woman Equality)
Grade 5 August 14 Monday Poster Making (Patroitic)
Garde 6&7 August 14 Monday Dance Competation (Patroitic)
Grade 8 & 9 August 14 Monday Patriotic Song Competation (group)
(Cl;rlztcli; 1;) rt‘:‘; AUgUSLS Friday Social Science Quiz
Class Room Activities
Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
Grade 1 August 28 Monday Rakhi Making
Grade 2 August 28 Monday Rakhi Making
Grade 3 August2 | Wednesday Table Dodging
Grade 4 August 3 Thursday | Making of Bill (collect any five things)
Grade 5 August 4 Friday Knowledge aboutC l:)ﬁ)rlr:;lsry and Secondary
Grade 6 August 8 Tuesday Maths Activity
Grade 7 August 9 Wednesday Science Activity
Grade 8 August 10 Thursday Science Activity
Grade 9 August 11 Felcay English Grammer Activity
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Delhi Internationa] School, Hoshiarpur
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

Value of the Month : September
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Nursery September 1 Friday Car Rally
Mont | September 4 Monday Means of transport
Mont 2 September 5 Tuesday Traffic Rulles -
CELEBRATION :
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grade 1 September 4 Monday Janamastmi Celebration
Grade 2 September 4 Monday Janamastmi Celebration
Grade 3 September 8 Friday G.K Quiz
Grade 4 September 8 Friday G.K Quiz
Grade 5&6 September 5 Tuesday Dance Competation
Garde 7&8 | September 14 Thursday Hindi Skit ( Hindu devas)
Grade 9&10 September 9 Saturday Debate Competation
Grade 11 &12 September 5 Tuesday Speech on Dr. Radha Krishnan
Class Room Activities
Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
Grade 1 September Friday Traffic Rules
Grade 2 September Friday Travelling Etiquette
Grade 3 September Friday International Literacy Day
Grade 4 September Thursday Making of first Aid Box
Grade 5 September Friday World Heart Day

0y

Pfncipal

Delhi International Sc
Hoshiarpur



Delhi International School, Hoshiarpur
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

Value of the Month : October

Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions

Nursery October 6 Friday Finding the Letter

Mont 1 October 10 Tuesday Weather Wheel Activity

Mont 2 October 13 Friday Word Search

CELEBRATION :

Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grade 1 &2 October 21 Saturday Solo Dance
Grade 3 & 4 October 11 Wednesday Best out of waste
Grade 5 & 6 October 3 Tuesday Poster Making
Grade 7 & 8 October 21 Saturday Skit on Dushera
Grade 8 & 9 October 14 Saturday Cooking without fire

Garde 11 & 12 |  October 31  Tuesday Salad Making
Class Room Activities
Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
Grade | October4 | Wednesday Sahpes Recoginisation
Grade 2 October 5 Thursday Sahpes
Grade 3 October 6 Friday Sentence race
Grade 4 October 7 Saturday Tick —Tac-Toe
Grade 5 October 9 Monday Tick —~Tac-Toe
Grade 6 October 10 Tuesday Maths Activity
Grade7 | October 12 | Thursday Maths Activity
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Delhi Internationa| School, Hoshiarpur
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

Value of the Month : Nﬂ\lember
Grades Date . Day Activities/Competitions
Nursery November 6 Monday Poem Recitation Competation
Mont | November 20 Monday Dance Competation

L Mont 2 November 23 Thursday Dance Competation

CELEBRATION :

Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grade 1 &2 November 14 Tuesday Fashion Show
Grade 3 & 4 November 16 Thursday Speech Competation
Grade 5 & 6 November 17 Friday Punjabi Skit
Grade 7 & 8 November 18 Saturday Extempore
Grade 8 & 9 November 23 Thursday Group Song Competation

Garde 11 & 12 | November 21 Tuesday Debate Competation

Class Room Activities

Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
Grade 1 November 2 Thursday Addition Activity
Grade 2 November 3 Friday History Of Guru’s
Grade 3 November 4 | Saturday Activity on Maths
Grade 4 November 7 | Tuesday | ToKnow about %E;M
Grade 5 November8 Wednesday Activity on Hindi Grammer
Grade6 | November9 | Tnursday Activity of Punjabi Grammer
Grade 7 November 29 | Wednesday Activity on Science
Grade 8 November 10 Friday Mekea ;r:xfg]?nogn 21[1'[:3}::%(32;13“(1 for
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Delhi International School, Hoshiarpur
ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

Value of the Month : December
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Nursery December 22 Friday Christmass Celebration
Mont 1 December 22 Friday Christmass Celebration
L Mont 2 December 22 Friday Christmass Celebration
CELEBRATION :
Grades Date Day Activities/Competitions
Grade 1 &2 December 4 Monday G.K Quiz
Grade 3 & 4 December 23 Saturday Dance Competation
Grade 5 & 6 December 8 Friday English Speech
Grade 7 & 8 December 22 Friday Shabad Gayan
Grade 8 & 9 December 6 Wednesday Debate
Class Room Activities
Grades Date Day Activities/Importance of the Day
Grade 1 December 1 Friday Make a Christmas Card
Grade 2 December 1 Friday Make a Christmas Card
Grade 3 December 2 Saturday Lets describe nouns
Grade 4 December 4 Monday Build A sentence card
Grade 5 December 5 Tuesday Build A sentence card
- Grade 6 December 6 | Wednesday Writing a letter to santa
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